Last Name FName Email
Allen Laura Allen_laura@asdk12.org
Bauer Sherri sherri.bauer@matsuk12.us
Bradshaw Bill bill.bradshaw@yukonflats.net
Brown Kristen brown_kristen@asdk12.org
Brown Karma alaskamorningstar@hotmail.com
Buck Naomi nbuck@hbsd.net
Butler-Schrammeck Kay kay.butler@klawockschool.com
Champ Jo jchamp@ambler.nwarctic.org
Concilus Rebecca rconcilus@bssd.org
Davis Randy davisr@hoonahschools.org
Dennis Crystal Crystal.Dennis@ideafamilies.org
Elwood Marcia melwood@loweryukon.org
Engen Patricia pengen@dlgsd.org
Evans Mandy evansm@mail.ssd.k12.ak.us
Feliciano Regina rfeliciano@Ilpsd.com
Flahive Alyson aflahive@crsd.k12.ak.us
Frazer Regina regina.frazer@kl12northstar.org
Frazier Danny dfrazier@dlgsd.org
Fremin Waynna wfremin@kuspuk.org
Friedman Michele friedmanm@mail.ssd.k12.ak.us
Gable Robert robert_gable@lksd.org
George Diane Dgeorge@yupiit.org
Good Rebecca bgood@chevakschool.org
Harvey Sandra sharvey@nomeschools.com
Ito Steve sito@swrsd.org
Jacobsen Wendy wjacobsen@cordovasd.org
Jenson Deidre djenson@sisd.org
Kaasa Dan dkaasa@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Lamb Melanie mlamb@loweryukon.org
Leithead Diane diane.leithead@k12northstar.org
Londalyn Jirik jirik_londalyn@asdk12.org
Lynn Beth blynn@dbsd.org
Lytle-McBride Kelly kelly.mcbride@matsuk12.us
Manning Terry terry.manning@k12northstar.org
Maranville Amie amie.maranville@k12northstar.org
Marvel Lynn lynn_marvel@jsd.k12.ak.us
Nelles Jeff jeff.nelles@matsuk12.us
Newman Johnie jnewman@alaska.com
Niclai Matt niclai_matt@asdkl12.org
Oleske Michelle michelle_oleske@Iksd.org
Pate Carol carolp@yakutatschools.org
Penrose Pamela ppenrose@hydaburg.k12.ak.us
Pfannenstein Courtney courtney.p@skagwayschool.org
Pierce Don dpierce@craigschools.com
Pike Mary Jo skgspeddept@skagwayschool.org
Putnam Mary mary.putnam@matsuk12.us
Ramponi Jill jramponi@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Rees LaDonna rees_ladonna@asdk12.org




Rhodes LeTitia Irhodes@agsd.us

Robbins Terri robbinst@kgbsd.org

Rookala Marti mrookala@ucsd.net

Schultz Sandra K. sschultz@dgsd.k12.ak.us
Shultz Nancy nancy.shultz@matsuk12.us
Silva Dianne dsilva@wrangellschools.org
Sims Linda linda.sims@k12northstar.org
St. Peters Jan lakeotto@yahoo.com

Stevens Rydeen rydeen.stevens@matsuk12.us
Stock Brenda brenda_stock@valdez.cc
Street Stacey stacey.street@kodiakschools.org
Sweetser Dale dale.sweetser@matsuk12.us
Treece Debbie dtreece@chugachschools.com
Turner Meggan turnerm@mail.ssd.k12.ak.us
Wallace Amye wallace_amye@asdk12.org
Wells Cassie cassie.wells@nsbsd.org
Westfall Debbie dwestfall@aisd.k12.ak.us
Wilson Susan wilson_susan@asdk12.org
Wittstock Bridget bwittstock@psgsd.k12.ak.us
Zika Mary mary.zika@yukonflats.net




